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HEALTH	
  INSURANCE	
  AGENT	
  REFERRAL	
  LIST	
  
	
  

Developed	
  as	
  a	
  resource	
  for	
  Impact	
  211	
  and	
  Milwaukee	
  area	
  enrollment	
  assisters,	
  
this	
  list	
  is	
  maintained	
  by	
  the	
  Milwaukee	
  Health	
  Care	
  Partnership	
  on	
  behalf	
  of	
  the	
  
Milwaukee	
  Enrollment	
  Network	
  (MKEN).	
  

The	
  following	
  independent	
  agents	
  are	
  serving	
  the	
  Milwaukee	
  area	
  and	
  open	
  to	
  receiving	
  referrals	
  from	
  enrollment	
  assisters.	
  	
  These	
  agents	
  are	
  
	
  registered	
  with	
  OCI	
  and	
  certified	
  on	
  the	
  Federally	
  Facilitated	
  Marketplace,	
  have	
  completed	
  the	
  state	
  BadgerCare+	
  continuing	
  education	
  course,	
  

	
  and	
  are	
  contracted	
  with	
  a	
  minimum	
  of	
  50%	
  of	
  the	
  Qualified	
  Health	
  Plans	
  offered	
  in	
  southeast	
  Wisconsin. 
	
  

Baranski,	
  Robert	
  	
   bob@adamsagency.com	
   414-­‐935-­‐4812	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Baumer,	
  Rocky	
   rbaumer@ticinsurance.com	
   888-­‐225-­‐2270	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
Brown,	
  Rodney	
  *	
   rodney@thebrownig.com	
   262-­‐720-­‐7510	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
Brownson,	
  Sean	
   sean.brownson@yahoo.com	
   920-­‐732-­‐6234	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
Bultman,	
  Ralph	
  *	
   rbultman@bultmanfinancial.com	
   262-­‐782-­‐9949	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Catlin,	
  Peter	
  Todd	
  *	
   todd@thbwi.com	
   262-­‐439-­‐4560	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Charles,	
  Paul	
  *	
   pcharles@ticinsurance.com	
   888-­‐225-­‐2270	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Cyr,	
  Susan	
  *	
   susan@thbwi.com	
   262-­‐439-­‐4566	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Dobish,	
  John	
   johndobish@gmail.com	
   920-­‐725-­‐2125	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Feinstein,	
  Larry	
   larry@lmfeinstein.com	
   414-­‐423-­‐0160	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
   	
  Fricano,	
  Tony	
   anthony.fricano58@gmail.com	
   262-­‐821-­‐3839	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Griesman,	
  Tom	
  *	
   tomg@thbwi.com	
   262-­‐439-­‐4782	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Harmon,	
  Joanne	
  	
   jmharmon@tznet.com	
   414-­‐531-­‐0622	
   X	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Harris,	
  Chad	
   charrisinsurance@gmail.com	
   262-­‐335-­‐1990	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Howser,	
  Debra	
   debhowser@gmail.com	
   414-­‐766-­‐9700	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
   	
  Johnson,	
  June	
   june.64@live.com	
   920-­‐284-­‐6067	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

Johnson,	
  Michael	
  L	
   mjohnsonfhk@yahoo.com	
   414-­‐228-­‐7555	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Kravit,	
  Jonathan	
  *	
   jjkravit@fhkinsurance.com	
   414-­‐228-­‐7555	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Kroll,	
  Diana	
  *	
   dkroll@div-­‐ins.com	
   262-­‐439-­‐4758	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Ligman,	
  Connie	
   ligman05@hotmail.com	
   414-­‐702-­‐1323	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
   	
  
x	
  

Mack,	
  Jean	
  *	
   jeanmack10@hotmail.com	
   262-­‐853-­‐3446	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
McArdle,	
  Christopher	
   chris@therauseragency.com	
   414-­‐276-­‐6167	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Monahan,	
  Daniel	
   dan@thbwi.com	
   414-­‐426-­‐8256	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Monroe,	
  Angela	
  *	
   amonroe@healthmarkets.com	
   414-­‐587-­‐5967	
  

	
  
x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
   	
  Moore,	
  John	
   phonellp@charter.net	
   800-­‐910-­‐2206	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
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The	
  following	
  independent	
  agents	
  are	
  serving	
  the	
  Milwaukee	
  area	
  and	
  open	
  to	
  receiving	
  referrals	
  from	
  enrollment	
  assisters.	
  	
  These	
  agents	
  are	
  
	
  registered	
  with	
  OCI	
  and	
  certified	
  on	
  the	
  Federally	
  Facilitated	
  Marketplace,	
  have	
  completed	
  the	
  state	
  BadgerCare+	
  continuing	
  education	
  course,	
  

	
  and	
  are	
  contracted	
  with	
  a	
  minimum	
  of	
  50%	
  of	
  the	
  Qualified	
  Health	
  Plans	
  offered	
  in	
  southeast	
  Wisconsin. 
	
  

Schlesner,	
  Dustin	
   dustinmschlesner@gmail.com	
   920-­‐707-­‐1423	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
Schmitt,	
  Susan	
   sue.schmitt@isctr.com	
   262-­‐326-­‐1386	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Sheedy,	
  Rae	
  *	
   rae@thbwi.com	
   262-­‐439-­‐4563	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Speece,	
  Chris	
  *	
   christopher@thbwi.com	
   262-­‐439-­‐4562	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
Speidell,	
  Susan	
  Marie	
   susanspeidell@gmail.com	
   414-­‐306-­‐5309	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Thomas,	
  Kristine	
   kthomas@securityins.net	
   262-­‐439-­‐2165	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Tomlinson,	
  John	
   johnt@midstateis.com	
   262-­‐241-­‐0550	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   	
   x	
  
Truebenbach,	
  Kevin	
  *	
   kevin@thbwi.com	
   262-­‐439-­‐4570	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

Wadsworth,	
  Andrew	
   andrew@therauseragency.com	
   414-­‐276-­‐9146	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Wallace,	
  Michele	
   premierquality@aol.com	
   414-­‐527-­‐6779	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

West,	
  Gerald	
  (Jerry)	
   jwest@compassbenefits.us	
   262-­‐717-­‐6092	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  
	
  

x	
  
Witzlsteiner,	
  Richard	
   rick@rdwhealthplans.com	
   414-­‐550-­‐6716	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   x	
  

	
  
x	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

*	
  	
  Spanish	
  spoken	
  and	
  /	
  or	
  language	
  services	
  available	
  upon	
  request	
  
	
  
	
  

The	
  Milwaukee	
  Enrollment	
  Network	
  (MKEN)	
  is	
  a	
  public/private	
  consortium	
  of	
  over	
  100	
  provider	
  and	
  community-­‐based	
  organizations	
  dedicated	
  
to	
  reaching	
  out	
  and	
  enrolling	
  Milwaukee	
  residents	
  in	
  public	
  health	
  benefits	
  or	
  private	
  insurance	
  via	
  the	
  federally	
  facilitated	
  Marketplace.	
  The	
  
goal	
  of	
  MKEN	
  is	
  to	
  secure	
  adequate	
  and	
  affordable	
  coverage	
  for	
  Milwaukee	
  residents	
  and	
  reduce	
  the	
  uninsured	
  rate	
  in	
  our	
  community.	
  	
  
www.mkehcp.org/MKEN	
  
	
  
This	
  list	
  of	
  agents	
  was	
  developed	
  by	
  the	
  Milwaukee	
  Health	
  Care	
  Partnership	
  on	
  behalf	
  of	
  MKEN.	
  	
  It	
  does	
  not	
  represent	
  an	
  exhaustive	
  list	
  of	
  
licensed	
  agents	
  available	
  to	
  assist	
  individuals	
  interested	
  in	
  purchasing	
  coverage	
  on	
  the	
  FFM,	
  nor	
  does	
  the	
  MKEN	
  endorse	
  any	
  specific	
  agent.	
  
	
  
Agents	
  who	
  are	
  interested	
  in	
  receiving	
  more	
  information	
  about	
  the	
  Milwaukee	
  Enrollment	
  Network	
  should	
  contact	
  Heather	
  Dummer	
  Combs,	
  
enrollment	
  project	
  manager	
  for	
  the	
  Milwaukee	
  Health	
  Care	
  Partnership	
  at:	
  	
  dummercombs@mkehcp.org	
  	
  	
  414-­‐559-­‐6608	
  
	
  

	
   
	
  	
  
	
  


